





## PRODUCT PROTECTION ALLOWS YOU TO OWN WITH CONFIDENCE

CDW Product Protection is administered by Safeware. Founded in 1982, Safeware is a fully licensed Insurance Agency as well as a Third Party Administrator (TPA) of Extended Warranty and Product Protection Solutions. This unique combination gives partners the flexibility to customize a program that meets their unique needs.

## COVERAGE FEATURES











- MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL FAILURE
- FAILURE FROM NORMAL USE

## WHY SAFEWARE?

- 40 Years of industry-leading programs and coverage.
- Safeware administers and markets extended service plan solutions under the CDW Product Protection name.
- Claims for the CDW Product Protection Plan are serviced by members of Safeware's Authorized Service Network, allowing for quality, rapid repairs of devices.
- Safeware manages all regulatory and compliance aspects of the protection plans including licensing.
- Safeware has been an accredited member of the Better Business Bureau for almost 35 years with an A+ Rating.
- Safeware is backed by an A-Rated AM Best rated insurance carrier.

CDW\_10016\_1216\_REV\_0919

CONTACT YOUR CDW ACCOUNT MANAGER TO LEARN MORE.